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KCDA Authorized Dealer List for OM Seating 

Washington State/N Idaho 

 

Workpointe       
9877 40th Ave S, Seattle, WA 
98118 Location #1 Seattle Headquarters   

Phone 206.763.4030      

       

505 First Ave S, Suite 120 Location #2 Seattle Showroom    

Seattle, WA 98104      

Phone 206.965.1068      

       

1118 N Washington Street Location #3 Spokane Showroom   

Spokane, WA 99201 
****note, they also have a location in Portland.....they are added in the Oregon 
section. 

Phone 509.327.7150      

       

Matt Arnold        

matt@workpointe.com       

Servicing: King County/Seattle/Tacoma/Olympia/Spokane/Tri-Cities   

 

Contract Design Associates    

1 N Monroe St Suite 100    

Spokane, WA 99201    

(509) 624-4220    

Katie Harmon     

Katie.H@cdcollective.com    
Servicing: Spokane, Northern Idaho, Eastern 
WA   

     

Complete Office     

11521 E Marginal Way S     

Tukwila, WA 98168     

(206) 628-0059    

Angela Okerson    

aokerson@complete-office.com     
Servicing: Spokane, Northern Idaho, Eastern 
WA   
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Keeney’s Office Products    
15020 NE 95th St    
Redmond, WA 98052    
425-869-7555     
Steven Sterne     
stevens@keeneys.com    
Servicing: King/Snohomish Counties/Seattle/Everett  
     
The Creative Office (Olympia)    
721 Legion Way SE    
Olympia, WA 98501    
800-900-1732 or 360-754-1732    
Joe Vaccaro     
jvaccaro@creativeof.com    
Servicing: Olympia/Tacoma/Southwest WA/Peninsula  

     
The Creative Office (Spokane)    
10102 E Knox Ave    
Spokane Valley, WA 99206    
Gayle Belt     
gbelt@creativeof.com    
Servicing: Spokane, Northern Idaho, Eastern 
WA   

     
Blackburn Office Interiors    
203 W Chestnut St    
Bellingham, WA 98225    
360-733-7660     
Tom Allen     
allent@blkbrn.com    
Servicing: Bellingham/Northwest WA/Anacortes/Mt Vernon  

     
FreeForm     
715 E Sprague Ave #240    
Spokane, WA 99202    
509-458-0411     
Fernando Jauretche    
fernando@freeforminteriors.com    
Servicing: Spokane/Pullman Northeastern WA/Idaho 
Panhandle/CDA/Lewiston 

    

Total Office Concepts    
401 S 9th Ave     
Walla Walla, WA 99362    
509-525-5600     
Mark Carlile     
mcarlile@totalofficeconcepts.com    
Servicing: Walla Walla, Tri Cities, Wenatchee and surrounding  
(also has locations in Kennewick and Wenatchee)  
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OREGON 
     
PBZ, INC (OIC...Office Interior Concepts)   
12600 SW 68th Ave    
Tigard, OR 97223    
(503) 546-4100     
Martha Monce     
mm@oicfurniture.com     
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro Area, OR  

     
Workpointe     
601 SE Clay Street    
Portland, OR 97214    
Phone 503.239.3912    
Matt Arnold      
matt@workpointe.com     
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro Area, OR  

     
Commercial Business Furniture   
1090 Commercial St NE    
Salem, OR 97301    
(503) 363-3161    
Katy Mizer     
katymizer@cbfergo.com    
Servicing: Salem, Eastern Oregon, Western Oregon  

     
Office Trends    
7327 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 724    
Portland, OR 97225    
(503) 297-7292    
Loren LaFleur     
loren@officetrends.com    
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro Area, OR  

     
Strive Workplace Solutions    
3205 NW Yeon Ave.    
Portland, OR 97210    
(503) 241-1921    
Paul Savory     
pauls@striveoffice.com    
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro Area, OR  

     
King Office Designs    
465 Pacific Blvd. SW    
Albany, OR 97321    
(541) 926-5894    
Mike McAdams    
mike@kingoffice.biz    
Servicing: Willamette Valley, Eugene, Southern OR, Central OR coast 

https://www.google.com/search?q=opnw+portland+or&oq=opnw+portland+or&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIICAEQABgWGB4yDAgCEAAYCBgKGA0YHjIKCAMQABgIGA0YHjIKCAQQABgIGA0YHjIKCAUQABgIGA0YHjIKCAYQABgIGA0YHjIKCAcQABgIGA0YHjIKCAgQABgIGA0YHjIKCAkQABgIGA0YHtIBCDQwNzJqMGo5qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&bshm=rime/1
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Strive Workplace Solutions    
63011 Plateau Drive, Suite A    
Bend, OR 97701    
541-382-6688     
Bill Rosen     
billr@striveoffice.com    

     

Idaho 
      
Harvey’s Office Plus    
1860 Kimberly Road    
Twin Falls, ID 83301    
(208) 734-9560    
Perry Krieger     
perry@harveysofficeplus.com    
Servicing: Southern Idaho    

     
Caxton School Supply    
312 Main St.     
Caldwell, Idaho 83655    
208-459-7421     
Gregg Allington    
gallington@caxtonprinters.com    

     
FreeForm     

176 S Capitol Blvd     
Boise, ID 83702     

(208) 384-5050     
Fernando Jauretche    
fernando@freeforminteriors.com    
Servicing: Boise, Meridian, Pocotello, Nampa, Idaho Falls   

 

https://www.google.com/search?q=freeform+idaho&oq=freeform+idaho&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIHCAEQABiABDIKCAIQABixAxiABDINCAMQABiDARixAxiABDIGCAQQRRhAMgcIBRAAGIAEMgcIBhAAGIAEMgoIBxAAGLEDGIAE0gEINTU1N2owajeoAgCwAgA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&bshm=rime/1

